Technical data

Title

Load capacity on top plate
Minimum lift toe height
Maximum lift toe hight

Lift toe adjustment

Top plate height

Maximum top plate height
Toe width front

Toe depth

Diameter top plate

Length toe supported without

handle

www.jung-hebetechnik.de

Unit
kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

JHS 10 ku - hydraulic jack
without pump and hose
Load capacity: 10 t
Stroke: 288 mm

Art.-Nr. 01 020 105-O
Advantages of jack sets — Series JHS

180° revolving housing, this allows the jack
to be placed with long or with short feet to the
load, if there is no space under that.

High capacity at low weight.

Pump unit separated from jack, flexible use,
ideal also for confined spaces, also operates
in horizontal position.

Swiveling lifting toe assures optimal
adjustment to the load, along with safe and
stable support even in raised position.
Swiveling elbowed nipple allows hose
connection from various directions.

JHS 10 ku as set (JSET 20/3 ku) suits
perfectly to the container transport trolleys.

Here you find an application video.

Biegelwiesenstrafle 5-7
D-71334 Waiblingen
info@jung-hebetechnik.de

Data
10000

20
288
Sx41
265
373
60

55

95

205

£ +49(0)7151,/30393-0
&4 +49(0)7151/30393-19 I.'UNGI


https://youtu.be/iGsjqC2p9Ws

Title

Length toe exposed without
handle

Width

Cylinder volume

Weight

www.jung-hebetechnik.de

Unit

mm

mm

kg

Biegelwiesenstrafle 5-7
D-71334 Waiblingen
info@jung-hebetechnik.de

Data
260

200
0,21

19

= +49(0)7151/30393-0
&4 +49(0)7151/30393-19


http://www.tcpdf.org

