

JHS 10 ku - hydraulic jack without pump and hose

Load capacity: 10 t Stroke: 288 mm

Art.-Nr. 01 020 105-O

Advantages of jack sets - Series JHS

- 180° revolving housing, this allows the jack to be placed with long or with short feet to the load, if there is no space under that.
- High capacity at low weight.
- Pump unit separated from jack, flexible use, ideal also for confined spaces, also operates in horizontal position.
- Swiveling lifting toe assures optimal adjustment to the load, along with safe and stable support even in raised position.
- Swiveling elbowed nipple allows hose connection from various directions.
- JHS 10 ku as set (JSET 20/3 ku) suits perfectly to the container transport trolleys.

Here you find an application video.

## Technical data

Title	Unit	Data
Load capacity on top plate	kg	10000
Minimum lift toe height	mm	20
Maximum lift toe hight	mm	288
Lift toe adjustment	mm	5 x 41
Top plate height	mm	265
Maximum top plate height	mm	373
Toe width front	mm	60
Toe depth	mm	55
Diameter top plate	mm	95
Length toe supported without	mm	205
handle		



Title	Unit	Data
Length toe exposed without	mm	260
handle		
Width	mm	200
Cylinder volume	L	0,21
Weight	kg	19

